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Direction
Bytom Szkoła Medyczna — Brynów Centrum Przesiad-
kowe

45 stops

Open route schedule

Bytom Szkoła Medyczna

Bytom Łużycka

Bytom Wallisa

Bytom Kąpielisko

Bytom Wrocławska

Bytom Urząd Miasta

Bytom Batorego

Bytom Moniuszki

Bytom Plac Sikorskiego

Bytom Głęboka

Rozbark Siemianowicka

Bytom Teatr Tańca-Rozbark

Bytom Park Mickiewicza

Bytom Arki Bożka

Łagiewniki Cmentarz

Łagiewniki Media-Markt

Łagiewniki Zajezdnia

Chorzów Polna

Chorzów Nowa

Chorzów Muzeum Hutnictwa

Chorzów Rynek

Route schedule
Bytom Szkoła Medyczna — Brynów Centrum Przesiad-
kowe

Monday 04:28-22:55

Tuesday 04:28-22:55

Wednesday 04:28-22:55

Thursday 04:28-22:55

Friday 04:28-22:55

Saturday 04:54-22:55

Sunday 04:54-22:55

Route info

Direction: Bytom Szkoła Medyczna

Stops: 45

Trip Duration: 1 hour 8 min

https://busmaps.com/en/poland/public_transit-line-6-626202087-1352002660
https://busmaps.com/en/poland/public_transit-line-6-626202087-1352002660
https://busmaps.com/en/poland/public_transit-line-6-626202087-1352002660


Chorzów Teatr Rozrywki

Chorzów Aks

Chorzów Stadion Śląski

Park Śląski Wejście Główne

Park Śląski Ogród Zoologiczny

Park Śląski Wesołe Miasteczko

Dąb Kościół

Dąb Silesia City Center

Dąb Huta Baildon

Katowice Stęślickiego

Katowice Sokolska

Katowice Rondo

Katowice Rynek

Katowice Św. Jana

Katowice Plac Miarki

Katowice Jordana

Katowice Stadion Awf

Katowice Kościuszki Szpital

Katowice Kościuszki Basen

Brynów Zgrzebnioka

Brynów Gawronów

Brynów Drozdów

Brynów Słowików

Brynów Centrum Przesiadkowe



Direction
Brynów Centrum Przesiadkowe — Bytom Szkoła Medycz-
na

44 stops

Open route schedule

Brynów Centrum Przesiadkowe

Brynów Słowików

Brynów Drozdów

Brynów Gawronów

Brynów Zgrzebnioka

Katowice Kościuszki Basen

Katowice Kościuszki Szpital

Katowice Stadion Awf

Katowice Jordana

Katowice Plac Miarki

Katowice Św. Jana

Katowice Rynek

Katowice Rondo

Katowice Sokolska

Katowice Stęślickiego

Dąb Huta Baildon

Dąb Silesia City Center

Dąb Kościół

Park Śląski Wesołe Miasteczko

Park Śląski Ogród Zoologiczny

Park Śląski Wejście Główne

Chorzów Stadion Śląski

Chorzów Aks

Chorzów Teatr Rozrywki

Route schedule
Brynów Centrum Przesiadkowe — Bytom Szkoła Medycz-
na

Monday 03:50-22:41

Tuesday 03:50-22:41

Wednesday 03:50-22:41

Thursday 03:50-22:41

Friday 03:50-22:41

Saturday 03:50-22:41

Sunday 03:50-22:41

Route info

Direction: Brynów Centrum Przesiadkowe

Stops: 44

Trip Duration: 1 hour 7 min

https://busmaps.com/en/poland/public_transit-line-6-626202087-1352002660


Chorzów Rynek

Chorzów Muzeum Hutnictwa

Chorzów Nowa

Chorzów Polna

Łagiewniki Zajezdnia

Łagiewniki Media-Markt

Łagiewniki Cmentarz

Bytom Arki Bożka

Bytom Park Mickiewicza

Bytom Teatr Tańca-Rozbark

Rozbark Siemianowicka

Bytom Głęboka

Bytom Plac Sikorskiego

Bytom Sąd

Bytom Urząd Miasta

Bytom Wrocławska

Bytom Kąpielisko

Bytom Wallisa

Bytom Łużycka

Bytom Szkoła Medyczna

6 Tram time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Katowice

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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